
Community Mental Health Centers Point People 
 
 
Region number: 1 

Region name: Four Rivers 
Contact person: David Hedrich 

Email: dhedrich@4rbh.org 
Phone: 270-442-7121 

Address: 425 Broadway 
Paducah, KY 42001 

 
Region number: 2 

Region name: Pennyroyal 
Contact person: Kelly Robertson 

Email: krobertson@pennyroyalcenter.org  
Phone: 270-886-2205 

Address: P.O. Box 614 
Hopkinsville, Ky. 42241-0614 

 
Region number: 3 

Region name: River Valley 
Contact person: Mary Kay Lamb 

Email: marykaylamb@rvbh.com  
Phone: 270-689-6698 

Address: River Valley Behavioral Health Case Management, Suite 105 
P.O. Box 1637 
Owensboro, KY 42302 

 
Region number: 4 

Region name: Lifeskills 
Contact person: Doug Bradley 

Email: dbradley@lifeskills.com  
Phone: 270-901-5000 Ext 1014 

Address: 380 Suwannee Trail Street 
Bowling Green, KY 42102-6499 

 
Region number: 5 

Region name: Communicare 
Contact person: Calvin Jackson 

Email: cjackson@communicare.org  
Phone: 270-769-1304, 1110 

Address: 1311 N. Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
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Region number: 6 

Region name: Seven Counties 
Contact person: Erin Schilling 

Email: eschilling@sevencounties.org  
Phone: 502-435-4121 

Address: 2225 West Broadway  
Louisville, KY 40211 

 
Region number: 7 

Region name: NorthKey 
Contact person: Ruth Verst 

Email: rverst@northkey.org  
Phone: 859-578-2879 

Address: 502 Farrell Dr. 
Covington, Ky 41011 

 
Region number: 8 

Region name: Comprehend 
Contact person: Steve Lowder 

Email: slowder@comprehendinc.org  
Phone: 606-564-2727 

Address: 611 Forest Avenue 
Maysville KY  41056 

 
Region number: 9 and 10 

Region name: Pathways 
Contact person: Annette Cornwell 

Email: acornwell@pathways-ky.org  
Phone: 606-473-7333 

Address: 57 Dora Lane 
Greenup, KY 41144 

 
Region number: 11 

Region name: Mountain 
Contact person: Darrell Riffe 

Email: darrell.riffe@mtcomp.org  
Phone: 606-886-4372 

Address: 104 S. Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
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Region number: 12 
Region name: Kentucky River 

Contact person: Vonda Watts 
Email: vonda.watts@krccnet.com  
Phone: 606-436-5761 x7225 

Address: 115 Rockwood Lane 
Hazard, KY 41701 

 
Region number: 13 

Region name: CRCC 
Contact person: Greta Baker 

Email: Greta.Baker@crccc.org  
Phone: 606-528-7010 x 2064 

Address: P.O. Box 568 
Corbin, KY 40702 

 
Region number: 14 

Region name: Adanta 
Contact person: Beverly Loy 

Email: bsloy@adanta.org  
Phone: (606) 679-4782  

Address: 259 Parkers Mill Road 
Somerset KY 42501 

 
Region number: 15 

Region name: Bluegrass 
Contact person: Williams and Burg 

Email: lhwilliams@bluegrass.org       ljburg@bluegrass.org  
Phone: 859-797-7437 

Address: 1351 Newtown Pike Building 5 
Lexington, KY 40511-1217 
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